:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9415875

Jul 01, 2024 - 06:20 (UTC)

In epoch 294,246 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 829454 - 0.018794750 ETH®
65.57 USD

2 829455 - 0.018790257 ETH®
65.55 USD

3 829456 - 0.018788065 ETH®
65.54 USD

4 829457 - 0.018857195 ETH®
65.78 USD

S 829458 - 0.018860034 ETH®
65.79 USD

6 829459 - 0.018901240 ETH&®
65.94 USD

7 829461 - 0.018854480 ETH®
65.78 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9415875
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/294246
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/829454
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/829455
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/829456
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/829457
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/829458
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/829459
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/829461

B
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=

Validator Id

829462

829463

829464

829465

829466

829467

829468

829469

829470

Validator Id

894630

Amount

- 0.063961373
223.15 USD

- 0.018788925
65.55 USD

- 0.018830639
65.69 USD

- 0.018851211
65.76 USD

- 0.018715657
65.29 USD

- 0.018887883
65.89 USD

- 0.063929803
223.04 USD

- 0.018829295
65.69 USD

- 0.018791406
65.56 USD

Amount

+ 0.046161570
161.05 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/829462
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/829463
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/829464
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/829465
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/829466
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/829467
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/829468
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/829469
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/829470
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/894630

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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