

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 13:17 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9415875</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 01, 2024 · 06:20 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>294,246</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>829454</u>	- 0.018794750 ETH ③ 65.57 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>829455</u>	- 0.018790257 ETH ⊘ 65.55 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>829456</u>	- 0.018788065 ETH ⊘ 65.54 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>829457</u>	- 0.018857195 ETH ⊘ 65.78 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>829458</u>	- 0.018860034 ETH ⊘ 65.79 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>829459</u>	- 0.018901240 ETH ② 65.94 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>829461</u>	- 0.018854480 ETH ⊘ 65.78 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>			
<u>8</u>	<u>829462</u>	- 0.063961373 ETH ③ 223.15 USD			
<u>9</u>	<u>829463</u>	- 0.018788925 ETH ③ 65.55 USD			
<u>10</u>	<u>829464</u>	- 0.018830639 ETH ③ 65.69 USD			
<u>11</u>	<u>829465</u>	- 0.018851211 ETH ③ 65.76 USD			
<u>12</u>	<u>829466</u>	- 0.018715657 ETH ③ 65.29 USD			
<u>13</u>	<u>829467</u>	- 0.018887883 ETH ⊘ 65.89 USD			
<u>14</u>	<u>829468</u>	- 0.063929803 ETH ⊘ 223.04 USD			
<u>15</u>	829469	- 0.018829295 ETH ⊘ 65.69 USD			
<u>16</u>	<u>829470</u>	- 0.018791406 ETH ③ 65.56 USD			
PROPOSALS EVENTS					
#	Validator Id	Amount			

1	8	9	4	6	3	0	

+ 0.046161570 ETH ⊘ 161.05 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.